9/18/2019 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
CMZF Series
30 Watt Single Output
 2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev. C
FEATURES

website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 2 of 4
CMZF Series
30 Watt Single Output
 2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
Chassis Mount DC/DC Converter
Rev. C
OUTPUT VOLTAGE / CURRENT RATING CHART
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current Input Current (4) Ripple & Noise Efficiency (5)
(Typ)
Max Capacitive
Load (6)
CMZF12S1.5-6000
12 VDC
(9 ~ 18VDC)
1.5 VDC 6000 mA 1014 mA 50mVp-p 78% 85,800μF
CMZF12S1.8-6000 1.8 VDC 6000 mA 1169 mA 50mVp-p 81% 65,000μF
CMZF12S2.5-6000 2.5 VDC 6000 mA 1582 mA 50mVp-p 83% 33,000μF
CMZF12S3.3-6000 3.3 VDC 6000 mA 2037 mA 50mVp-p 85% 19,500μF
CMZF12S5-6000 5 VDC 6000 mA 3012 mA 50mVp-p 87% 10,200μF
CMZF12S12-2500 12 VDC 2500 mA 2976 mA 75mVp-p 88% 3240μF
CMZF12S15-2000 15 VDC 2000 mA 2976 mA 75mVp-p 88% 1100μF
CMZF24S1.5-6000
24 VDC
(18 ~ 36 VDC)
1.5 VDC 6000 mA 493 mA 50mVp-p 80% 85,800μF
CMZF24S1.8-6000 1.8 VDC 6000 mA 580 mA 50mVp-p 82% 65,000μF
CMZF24S2.5-6000 2.5 VDC 6000 mA 780 mA 50mVp-p 84% 33,000μF
CMZF24S3.3-6000 3.3 VDC 6000 mA 1010 mA 50mVp-p 86% 19,500μF
CMZF24S5-6000 5 VDC 6000 mA 1490 mA 50mVp-p 88% 10,200μF
CMZF24S12-2500 12 VDC 2500 mA 1470 mA 75mVp-p 89% 3240μF
CMZF24S15-2000 15 VDC 2000 mA 1470 mA 75mVp-p 89% 1100μF
CMZF48S1.5-6000
48 VDC
(36 ~ 75 VDC)
1.5 VDC 6000 mA 244 mA 50mVp-p 81% 85,800μF
CMZF48S1.8-6000 1.8 VDC 6000 mA 290 mA 50mVp-p 83% 65,000μF
CMZF48S2.5-6000 2.5 VDC 6000 mA 390 mA 50mVp-p 85% 33,000μF
CMZF48S3.3-6000 3.3 VDC 6000 mA 500 mA 50mVp-p 87% 19,500μF
CMZF48S5-6000 5 VDC 6000 mA 740 mA 50mVp-p 89% 10,200μF
CMZF48S12-2500 12 VDC 2500 mA 730 mA 75mVp-p 90% 3240μF
CMZF48S15-2000 15 VDC 2000 mA 730 mA 75mVp-p 90% 1100μF
NOTES
1. The ON/OFF control pin is referenced to negative input.
2. BELLCORE TR-NWT-000332. Case I: 50% Stress, Temperature at 40ºC. (Ground fixed and controlled environment).
3. Heat sink is optional. Please call factory for ordering details.